PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM%

APPLICATION €3, FLCRIDA:DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FOR LY Glenda'E. Hood FiLED
Secretary of State )
REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CGRPORATIONS 03 Koy =7 G L
DOCUMENT # S07184 CECRETSY o
1. Corporation Name th{J \HACH = LOR[B%.}‘

JAP FIX, INC.

705 N NORTHLAKE DR 705 N NORTHLAKE DR
HOLLYWQOD FL 33019 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address %MST ll %ENHE '_-__-Qr_::—'-\ﬂ

-
U | e
It above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incotrect information and enter correction below. 6/} / Q( / 0 % qu U r l Lr Ul (_DJ

2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Data lncorp:)rated or Qualified
To Do Business in Florida 1 0 1 1" 990
Suite, Apt. #, etc. .- | Suite, Apt. #,e1c. _ —— . l l
§. FE!Numbeér : i Applied For
City & State City & State ’ 65"0226910 Not Applicable
- < e = g : g T e =l 38.75 Additional Fee required
Zip Country Zip Country CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED ) [N bap
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director {Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors) |
. Name of Officers Street Address of Each ! )
1T“|‘5(5) » and/or Directors 3 . Officer and/or Director 4 Gity / State / Zip
PS DAURIA, JAMES J 705 N NORTHLAKE DR HOLLYWOOD FL
T DAURIA, TARA 705 N NORTHLAKE DR HOLLYWOOD FL
W DAURIA, CAROL 705 N NORTHLAKE DR HOLLYWOOD FL
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
o e ) . Nama g
——— i — - ) - . g
DAURIA, JAMES Straet Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptabla) g
C/O JAP FIX INC g
6031 HOLLYWOOD BLVD - e s T *["Suite, Apt #Etc.” - T T E ©
HO D
LLYWOOD FL 33024 City S,Ftaf Zip Code
10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.6505, F.S.
_ 3 = =Ty /
Signature of J £ " [f_\\ U l_ = M‘ a j
Registered Agent SN r} k\’“ if"\i ] Date
REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN
11.1 rfertify that | am an officer or diractor or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided far in chapter 807 or 617, F.S. | further cerify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reasen for dissolution has bean sliminated, the corporate name satisfies tha requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not quality for an exemption under section 119. 07(3)(i), F.5. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the sama legal sffect as if made under oath.
SIGNATURE: Re: et /3 200 3~ 6600
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICE‘I OR DIRECTOR Date / 7 Daytime Phone #
el




6031 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, Fl. 33024

Office 954-989-6600
Fax  954-989-6677

JAPANESE AUT ML EIOITIE] - Hours: 8am—6pm  Mon--Sat

November 4, 2003

Florida Department of State

Divisioniof Corporations —~ — —— — — T T T
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: S07184
Dear Sir or Madam:

We received your correspondence of October 23, 2003. There appears to be some confusion
interpreting our first letter to you. I thought my second letter would clear up any confusion,
but apparently, it did not. However, the fee to reinstate our Corporatlon contmues to nse B
even whﬂewecon'espond back and forth |

-t

I d1d not receive the first renewal. I only became aware of this after recelvmg the second
notice of renewal but that also required a $550 amount due.

The 1mt1al response was dictated by our accountant in an attempt to-assist us.

We have responded to each renewal with our request to abate the penalties and
increased charges. We have requested that we be allowed to reinstate our Corporation
for the original amount of $150.00. We receive a response each time for a hlgher
amount! The filing amount is now up to a total of $750.00. We are a small corporatmn
doing a small local business. To pay fees of this amount would create a hardshlp on usin
such a dismal economy. We have been on time every year smoe our inception in 1990.

Please accept our apologies and allow us to pay the ongmal amount due of $150 00. We
promise’ to put the date on our on our ca]endar in case we dont recelve the renewal

papersagam T T T S

T BT B N B R ",".{:.,;.'
H : '

o



L Y

® Page 2 . November 4, 2003
Thanking you in advance for your cooperation and time.

Sincerely,

SN

James J. Dauria
President



